

OVK 100-03 Pre-terminated optical cable | 100 m



- Pre-terminated so no field splicing/ V
- SC/APC connector at one end
- ンンンン
- APC ferrule at the other end SC connector for tool-free plugging onto ferrule Can be pushed, pulled or blown into ducts with an internal diameter of only 5.5 mm.
- V
- Complies with IEC 60794-1-2 Single-Mode, ITU-T: G657A1 V

Order information

Туре	OVK 100-03
Order no.	OVK10003
GTIN	
PE	
VE	1
EU customs tariff number	

Technical data

Through loss	0.4 dB/km @ 1310 nm 0.3 dB/km @ 1550 nm
Connectors	
Connector type	SC/APC male to APC ferrule
Mechanical data	
Cable length	100 m
Bending radius Installation Operation	11 mm 22 mm
Tension strength	100 N
General	
Operating temperature range	–30 70° C
Weight	0,40 kg